
2024-25  COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS

SEAT LOCATION

UPPER SIDELINE [A-E]

UPPER SIDELINE [F-Q]

CENTER ICE CLUB [C1-C2/C5-C6]^

LOUNGE^^

CLUB SIDELINE 

CLUB CORNER 

CLUB END 

LOWER SIDELINE 

LOWER CORNER 

LOWER END SHOOT TWICE 

LOWER END SHOOT ONCE 

MEZZANINE 

UPPER END SHOOT TWICE [A-E]

UPPER END SHOOT ONCE [F-R]

UPPER END SHOOT ONCE [A-E]

UPPER END SHOOT TWICE [F-N]

$684.20

$684.20

$2,717.00

$2,596.00

$1,496.00

$1,271.60

$1,095.60

$1,370.60

$1,183.60

$1,095.60

$1,007.60

$858.00

$473.00

$358.60

$622.60

$473.00

$708.40

$708.40

$2,805.00

$2,675.20

$1,542.20

$1,311.20

$1,133.00

$1,414.60

$1,221.00

$1,133.00

$1,045.00

$886.60

$490.60

$374.00

$642.40

$490.60

ANNUAL
PRICE

MULTI -YEAR
PRICE

1-800-NHL-COLS • BLUEJACKETS.COM

All ticket purchases are subject to a 5% City of Columbus admissions tax.
* Subject to program rules.  

** If applicable based on health and safety restrictions.

^ All-inclusive food & beverage [excludes liquor].  ^^ All-inclusive food & two [2] drink vouchers included per ticket.

• NHL Stanley Cup Playo� Ticket Priority for 
 One [1] Game Per Round

• Save up to 28% vs. Single Game Pricing

• Flexible Payment Options, Including Monthly Interest Free Plans

• Ticket Trade Program - Trade Up to Four [4] Games

• Bonus Friends and Family Games - Complimentary tickets
 to select home games*

• Exclusive Meet the Team Events with Players & Coaches**

• Save 15% on Food & Beverage with STH Fan Bucks

• Save 15% on merchandise at The Blue Line Store 
 and TheBluelineOnline.com

QUARTER SEASON PLAN

BENEFITS

Last updated
on Sept. 3, 2024
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